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SP-flans 355/DN300 SDR17

Bordring, fabricerad med O-ring EPDM och stalflans. Langa skankel
for stum- och elektrosvetsning, PN10

Produktegenskaper
Atdragningsmoment Nm 45
DN mm 300

Nettovikt 15
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SP-flans 355/DN300 SDR17

Teknisk specikation

zmm
s mm
D mm 2
h mm
d mm

k mm

300
21,1
445
60
355
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